
FAÇADE CRITICAL EXAMINATION 
Milwaukee County Courthouse Complex 
Project Number:  5725-16449 
 
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING  March 29, 2016 
 

Name   Company   Phone Number  e-mail  
 
David Weirick  Klein and Hoffman  (312) 855-1944  dweirick@kleinandhoffman.com 
Pete Notlleson  Inspec    (414) 744-6962  pnotlleson@inspec.com 
Jim Otto  James G. Otto Architect, LLC (262) 628-4572  jotto@jgottoarchitect.com 
Andrew Boer  Boer Architects   (414) 223-3353  aboer@boerarch.com 
Anthony Lipek  Masonry Restoration Inc. (414) 731-9111  tony@masonryrestorationinc.com 
Mark Danielson  Klein and Hoffman  (312) 251-1998  mdanielson@kleinandhoffman.com 
Zain Salameh  ZS, LLC   (262) 309-2900  zsalameh@zsllc-us.com 
Steve Wildgruber ZS,LLC    (414) 727-5000  swildgruber@zsllc-us.com 
Mahmoud (Mac) Malas Malas Engineering, LLC  (414) 870-3112  mmalas@malasengineering.com 
Michael Horne  GRAEF    (414) 266-9142  mike-horne@graef-usa.com 
Evan Kopelson  Vertical Access, LLC  (607) 592-9034  evan@vertical-access.com 
Matthew Dorman InSite Consulting Architects (414) 640-9254  matt@icsarc.com 
Renae Kwon  Wiss, Janney Elstner  (847) 272-7400  rkwon@wje.com 
Jim Clark  STR-SEG   (262)253-4700   
John Hoenick  STR-SEG   (262) 716-8571  jhoenick@str-seg.com 
Julie Hoppe  EXP    (414) 221-0088  julie.hoppe@exp.com 
Mark Rapant  Milwaukee County AE&ES (414) 239-3110 
Tom Travia  Milwaukee County  (414) 278-4770 
Gary Waszak  Milwaukee County  (414) 278-5056 
Philip J Schmidt  Milwaukee County AE&ES (414) 278-4936 
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